

M. M. G.S.Y.

Agreement - 16 SBD

22-23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

P.M. G.S.Y. $\frac{2}{3\pi}$ $\frac{2}{519849}$ $\frac{2}{815421}$

Cost - 96,00,256 =

DIVISION

Plant - 15, 98, 819 =

Total = 1,11,98,818

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.

738

17-06-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

20/8-
Haji Ali
G.H.K
H.C

Abstract of Cost 3rd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
① P/F of working benchmark pillars etc. all Gmp.					
Qty vide TMBP. — (9/11)					
= 2 Nos. @ Rs. 3811.53/No. — Rs. 7623.00					
② P/F of working reference pillar etc. all Gmp.					
Qty vide TMBP. — (9/12)					
= 7 Nos. @ Rs. 1741.23/No. — Rs. 12189.00					
③ Clearing and grubbing road land etc. all Gmp.					
Qty vide TMBP. — (9/13)					
= 0.72 Hect @ Rs. 53879.81/Hect — Rs. 38795.00					
④ Construction of embankment 1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMBP. — (10/12)					
= 193 m ³ @ Rs. 190.41/m ³ — Rs. 36749.00					
⑤ Construction of embankment 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMBP. — (10/15)					
= 771 m ³ @ Rs. 166.10/m ³ — Rs. 128063.00					
⑥ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder etc. all Gmp.					
Qty vide TMBP. — (10/16)					
= 3591 m ³ @ Rs. 209.59/m ³ — Rs. 752638.00					
⑦ Construction of GSB for 1 etc.					
all Gmp.					

Continuation

C/o Rs. 976055.00

[illegible]

Continuation